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Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
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Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
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TIME
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

9:22:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:22:00 AM

9:44:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:44:00 AM

Team 1
St Bedes Ducks
St Benes **
CGS Gold
Bullants Zuni
Bullants Chickasaws
Holy Trinity Thunder
CGS Blue
Bullants Comanche

St Bedes Ducks
CGS Gold
Hughes Heroes
Holy Trinity Yr5/6 Panthers
Hughes Hurricanes
Bullants Chickasaws
Bullants Mohicans
Holy Trinity Thunder

St Bedes Ducks
CGS Gold
Hughes Heroes
Sts P & P Rock Stars
Bullants Comanche
CGGS Blue
Holy Trinity Thunder
Bullants Mohicans

Team 2
Hughes Heroes
Holy Trinity Yr5/6 Panthers
Sts P & P Rock Stars

Bullants Araphao
Bullants Mohicans
Hughes Hurricanes

CGGS Blue
bye

St Benes **
Bullants Araphao
Bullants Zuni
Sts P & P Rock Stars
CGS Blue
Bullants Comanche
CGGS Blue
bye

Holy Trinity Yr5/6 Panthers
St Benes **
Bullants Araphao
Bullants Zuni
CGS Blue
Hughes Hurricanes
Bullants Chickasaws
bye
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Grading Round 2 - 24 April

Grading Details
Hughes Heroes - playing rounds 1-4
CGS Gold - playing rounds 1-4
Bullants Cherokee - not required for grading
St Bedes Rosellas - not required for grading

Teams will participate in a three round series of games.

Game timing:

2 X 8 mins halves;1 min half break

5 mins to transition to next court or leave at the end.

Entry to the courts will be for players, coaches, manager, scorer and umpires only.
Spectators to remain outside.



ROUND

Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4

Round 5
Round 5
Round 5
Round 5
Round 5
Round 5

Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6

TIME

10:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM

10:28:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:28:00 AM

10:50:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:50:00 AM

Team 1

Team 2

10:00 AM TRANSITION TIME

Sts P & P All Stars
CGGS Green
Holy Trinity Y6 Lightning
CGGS EMERALD
Bullants Braves
CGGS GIANTS
CGGS SWIFTS

Farrer Primary School
Sts P & P All Stars
CGGS EMERALD

CGGS SWIFTS
CGS White
SCC Freeman

Farrer Primary School
Sts P & P All Stars
CGGS EMERALD

CGGS GIANTS
CGGS SWIFTS
CGS Red

Farrer Primary School
Hughes Heroes
CGS Gold
CGS White
SCC Freeman
CGS Royal
CGS Red

CGGS Green
Holy Trinity Y6 Lightning
CGS Red
Bullants Braves
CGGS GIANTS
CGS Royal

Holy Trinity Y6 Lightning
CGGS Green
Bullants Braves
SCC Freeman
CGS Royal
CGS White
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Grading Round 2 - 24 April

Grading Details
Hughes Heroes - playing rounds 1-4
CGS Gold - playing rounds 1-4

Teams will participate in a three round series of games.

Game timing:

2 X 8 mins halves;1 min half break

5 mins to transition to next court or leave at the end.

Entry to the courts will be for players, coaches, manager, scorer and umpires only.
Spectators to remain outside.



ROUND

Round 7
Round 7
Round 7
Round 7
Round 7
Round 7
Round 7

Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8

Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9

TIME

11:12:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:12:00 AM

11:34:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:34:00 AM

11:56:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
11:56:00 AM

Team 1

11:05 am TRANSITION TIME

Bullants Kiowa
SCC Lanning
Bullants Navajo
CGS Blue
WB Tigers
CGGS MAGIC
SCC O'Hea

Bullants Kiowa
CGS Gold
Bullants Navajo
WB Lions
SCC Moloney
SCC Gerrard
Bullants Mohawks

Bullants Kiowa
CGS Gold
Bullants Navajo
SCC Gilmore
CGGS MAGIC
SCC O'Hea
Bullants Mohawks

Team 2

CGS Gold
SCC Cook
SCC Gilmore
SCC Moloney
SCC Gerrard
Bullants Mohawks
WB Lions

SCC Lanning
SCC Cook
CGS Blue

SCC Gilmore
WB Tigers

CGGS MAGIC
SCC O'Hea

SCC Cook
SCC Lanning
WB Tigers
CGS Blue
SCC Moloney
SCC Gerrard
WB Lions
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Grading Round 2 - 24 April

Grading Details
Teams will participate in a three round series of games.
Game timing:
2 X 8 mins halves;1 min half break
5 mins to transition to next court or leave at the end.
Entry to the courts will be for players, coaches, manager, scorer and umpires only.
Spectators to remain outside.



Round 10
Round 10
Round 10
Round 10
Round 10
Round 10

Round 11
Round 11
Round 11
Round 11
Round 11
Round 11

Round 12
Round 12
Round 12
Round 12
Round 12

12:18:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:18:00 PM

12:40:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:40:00 PM

1:02:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:02:00 PM

Team 1

12:12 PM Transition Time
Bullants Cheyenne
SCC MacKay
SCC Bassett
SCC Perry
WB Blues
SCC Geitz

SCC MacKay
Bullants Cheyenne
CGGS VIXENS
WB Blues
CGS Sky
SCC Perry

SCC Chalker
SCC Geitz
SCC Bassett
SCC Perry
SCC Watson

SCC Chalker
CGS Navy
CGGS VIXENS
CGS Sky
CGGS FIREBIRDS
SCC Watson

SCC Bassett
CGS Navy
SCC Chalker
SCC Watson
CGGS FIREBIRDS
SCC Geitz

SCC MacKay
CGS Navy
CGGS FIREBIRDS
WB Blues
CGS Sky
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Grading Round 2 - 24 April

Grading Details
CGGS VIXENS - 2 rounds only
Bullants Cheyenne - 2 rounds only

Teams will participate in a three round series of games.

Game timing:

2 X 8 mins halves;1 min half break

5 mins to transition to next court or leave at the end.

Entry to the courts will be for players, coaches, manager, scorer and umpires only.
Spectators to remain outside.



ROUND

Round 13
Round 13
Round 13
Round 13
Round 13
Round 13
Round 13

Round 14
Round 14
Round 14
Round 14
Round 14
Round 14
Round 14

Round 15
Round 15
Round 15
Round 15
Round 15
Round 15
Round 15

TIME

1:24:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:24:00 PM

1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM

2:08:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:08:00 PM

Team 1

1:19 PM TRANSITION TIME

Bullants Nike
CGS Firsts
SCC Ellis
SCC Goolagong
WBNFC Jets
SCC Beachley
WBNFC Magpies

Bullants Nike
WBNFC Giants
Bullants Dakota

WBNFC Suns

WBNFC Demons
SCC Beachley
Bullants Barona

Bullants Nike
CGGS DIAMONDS
SCC Goolagong
WBNFC Jets
WBNFC Demons
SCC Beachley
Bullants Barona

Team 2

CGGS DIAMONDS
Bullants Dakota
WBNFC Suns
WBNFC Demons
WBNFC Giants
Bullants Barona
WBNFC Bulldogs

CGS Firsts
CGGS DIAMONDS
SCC Ellis
SCC Goolagong
WBNFC Jets
WBNFC Magpies
WBNFC Bulldogs

SCC Ellis
CGS Firsts
Bullants Dakota
WBNFC Suns
WBNFC Giants
WBNFC Bulldogs
WBNFC Magpies
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Grading Round 2 - 24 April

Grading Details
Teams will participate in a three round series of games.
Game timing:
2 X 8 mins halves;1 min half break
5 mins to transition to next court or leave at the end.
Entry to the courts will be for players, coaches, manager, scorer and umpires only.
Spectators to remain outside.



ROUND

Round 16
Round 16
Round 16
Round 16
Round 16
Round 16
Round 16
Round 16

Round 17
Round 17
Round 17
Round 17
Round 17
Round 17
Round 17
Round 17

Round 18
Round 18
Round 18
Round 18
Round 18
Round 18
Round 18
Round 18

TIME

2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM

2:52:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:52:00 PM

3:14:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:14:00 PM

Team 1

2:25 PM TRANSITION TIME

SCC Sargeant
Bullants Cree
CGGS GREEN
CGS Thunder
WBNFC Eagles
SCC Layton
CGS Storm
Bullants Shawnee

Bullants Arikara
SCC Gainsford
CGS Lightning
CGS Thunder
SCC Sargeant
WBNFC Eagles
CGGS PURPLE
SCC Layton

SCC Sargeant
CGGS PINK
CGS Lightning
CGGS GREEN
Bullants Shawnee
CGGS GIANTS
Bullants Arikara
WBNFC Eagles

Team 2

CGGS PINK
Bullants Arikara
CGS Lightning
SCC Gainsford
CGGS PURPLE
Bullants Chiefs
CGGS GIANTS

Bye

Bullants Chiefs
Bullants Cree
CGGS PINK

CGGS GREEN

CGS Storm
Bullants Shawnee
CGGS GIANTS
Bye

Bullants Chiefs
Bullants Cree
CGS Thunder
SCC Gainsford
CGS Storm
SCC Layton
CGGS PURPLE
Bye
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Grading Round 2 - 24 April

Grading Details
Teams will participate in a three round series of games.
Game timing:
2 X 8 mins halves;1 min half break
5 mins to transition to next court or leave at the end.
Entry to the courts will be for players, coaches, manager, scorer and umpires only.
Spectators to remain outside.



